�Application
Application
Ventilation grille of Type AF as supply air or extract air variant for comfort zones and industrial zones
Directed supply air discharge for mixed flow ventilation
Blades for straight (0°) or angled (15°) air discharge to meet different local requirements
For variable and constant volume flows
For supply air to room air temperature differences from –12 to +4 K
Preferably for floor installation

t
WA
Order example: AF-15-AG/825×225
Blade construction style 15°
Attachments Damper unit, opposed action blades
Nominal size 825 × 225 mm
Exposed surface Anodised, E6-C-0, natural colour
Order example: E-AF-0/1310×225
Section End section
Blade construction style 0°
Attachments None
Nominal size 1310 × 225 mm
Exposed surface Anodised, E6-C-0, natural colour
 Type
AF       Single grille
 Blade construction style
0       0° blades (straight)
15       15° blades (angled)
 Attachments
A       Without (grille face only)
AG       Damper unit, opposed action blades
D       Air direction control, blades installed at 90° to the front blades, independently
adjustable
DG       D combined with AG
 Nominal size [mm]
       L × H
 Exposed surface
       No entry: anodised, E6-C-0, natural colour
P1       Powder-coated, specify RAL CLASSIC
colour
       Gloss level
       RAL 9010 50 %
       RAL 9006 30 %
       All other RAL colours 70 %
 Serie
AF       Gitterband
 Teilstück
E       Endstück
EL       Endstück Links Bauformlamelle 15
ER       Endstück Rechts Bauformlamelle 15
M       Mittelstück
 Bauform Lamellen
0       Lamellen 0° (Gerade)
15       Lamellen 15° (Schräg)
 Anbauteile
A       Ohne (Nur Frontgitter)
AG       Drosselelement, Lamellen gegenläufig gekoppelt
D       Strahllenkung, Lamellen um 90° gedreht zu Frontlamellen, separat einstellbar
DG       D kombiniert mit AG
 Nenngröße
       E (Endstück) × H
       M (Mittelstück) × H
 Oberfläche Sichtseite
       Keine Eintragung: Eloxiert, E6-C-0, naturfarben
P1       Pulverbeschichtet, RAL Classic Farbton angeben
       Glanzgrad
       RAL 9010 50 %
       RAL 9006 30 %
       Alle anderen RAL-Farben 70 %
�Dimensions and weight, Product details
 Type
ES-AF       90° corner section
 Blade construction
style
0       0° blades (straight)
15       15° blades (angled)
 Attachments
A       Without (grille face only)
 Airflow direction
       Only for 15° blades
1       Outward
2       Inward
 Nominal size [mm]
       Nominal height H